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Contact Information of Anchors  
by Regional Healthcare Partnership (RHP) Region 

May 30, 2012 
 

RHP 1 
  Contact Name: Kimberly Ashley 
Organization: The University of Texas Health Science 
Center at Tyler (UTHSCT) 
Type of Organization: Academic Health Science Center 
Phone Number: 903‐877‐5739 
Email: kimberly.ashley@uthct.edu  
 

RHP 2 
Contact Name: Katrina Lambrecht 
Organization: University of Texas Medical Branch 
Type of Organization: Governmental Entity (State‐owned 
hospital) 
Phone Number: 409‐772‐1909 
Email: kmlambre@utmb.edu  

 
RHP 3 
Contact Name: Beth Cloyd 
Organization: Harris County Hospital District 
Type of Organization: Hospital District 
Phone Number: 713‐566‐6821 
Email: beth_cloyd@hchd.tmc.edu  
 

RHP 4 
Contact Name: Jonny F. Hipp 
Organization: Nueces County Hospital District 
Type of Organization: Hospital District 
Phone Number: 361‐808‐3300 
Email: jonny.hipp@nchdcc.org  
 

RHP 5 
Contact Name: Eddie Olivarez 
Organization: Hidalgo County 
Type of Organization: County 
Phone Number: 956‐383‐8858 
Email: eddie.olivarez@hchd.org  
 

RHP 6 
Contact Name: George B. Hernandez; Bryan J. Alsip 
Organization: University Health System 
Type of Organization: Hospital District 
Phone Number: 210‐358‐2000; 210‐358‐1036 
Email: george.hernandez@uhs‐sa.com; bryan.alsip@uhs‐
sa.com  
 

RHP 7 
Contact Name: John Stephens 
Organization: Travis County Healthcare District (dba 
Central Health) 
Type of Organization: Hospital District 
Phone Number: 512‐978‐8174 
Email: john.stephens@centralhealth.net  

RHP 8 
Contact Name: Dr. Lee Ann Ray 
Organization: Texas A&M Health Science Center 
Type of Organization: Academic Health Science Center 
Phone Number: 979‐436‐9105 
Email: ray@tamhsc.edu 
 
RHP 9 
Contact Name: Ron Anderson, MD; John Dragovits 
Organization: Dallas County Hospital District (dba Parkland 
Health and Hospital) 
Type of Organization: Hospital District 
Phone Number: 214‐266‐2028; 214‐590‐8097 
Email: ron.anderson@phhs.org; john.dragovits@phhs.org  

 

RHP 10 
Contact Name: David Salsberry 
Organization: Tarrant County Hospital District (dba JPS 
Health Network) 
Type of Organization: Hospital District 
Phone Number: 817‐702‐1611 
Email: dsalsberry@jpshealth.org  

 

RHP 11 
Contact Name: Harris Brooks 
Organization: Palo Pinto General Hospital District 
Type of Organization: Hospital District 
Phone Number: 940‐328‐6400 
Email: harris@ppgh.com  

 
RHP 12 
Contact Name: Jeffrey Dane 
Organization: Lubbock County Hospital District ‐ University 
Medical Center 
Type of Organization: Hospital District 
Phone Number: 806‐775‐8505 
Email: jeff.dane@umchealthsystem.com  
 

RHP 13 
Contact Name: Tim Jones 
Organization: McCulloch County Hospital District 
Type of Organization: Hospital District 
Phone Number: 325‐597‐2901; 325‐792‐3940 
Email: timjones@bradyhospital.com  
 

RHP 14 
Contact Name: John O'Hearn 
Organization: Ector County Hospital District (dba Medical 
Center Health System) 
Type of Organization: Hospital District 
Phone Number: 432‐640‐2429 
Email: johearn@echd.org  
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RHP 15 
Contact Name: Cathy Gibson, Corporate Compliance 
Officer 
Organization: University Medical Center of El Paso (El Paso 
Hospital District) 
Type of Organization: Hospital District 
Phone Number: 915‐521‐7523 
Email: cgibson@umcelpaso.org  
 

RHP 16 
Contact Name: David K. Byrom, C.P.A. 
Organization: Coryell County Memorial Hospital Authority 
Type of Organization: Hospital Authority 
Phone Number: 254‐248‐6300; 254‐248‐6301 
Email: dbyrom@cmhos.org  
 

RHP 17 
Contact Name: Dr. Monica Wendel; Dr. Lee Ann Ray 
Organization: Texas A&M Health Science Center 
Type of Organization: Academic Health Science Center 
Phone Number: 979‐458‐0937; 979‐436‐9105 
Email: mlwendel@srph.tamhsc.edu; Ray@tamhsc.edu   
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

RHP 18 
Contact Name: County Judge Keith Self 
Organization: Collin County 
Type of Organization: County 
Phone Number: 972‐548‐4631 
Email: keith.self@collincountytx.gov  

 
RHP 19 
Contact Name: Jan Reed 
Organization: Electra Hospital District (dba Electra 
Memorial Hospital) 
Type of Organization: Hospital District 
Phone Number: 940‐495‐3981 
Email: jan.reed@electrahospital.com 

 

RHP 20 
Contact Name: Frank X. Salinas 
Organization: Webb County 
Type of Organization: County 
Phone Number: 956‐523‐4747 
Email: fsalinas@webbcountytx.gov  
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